
Bruce Guadalupe - Alumni
05/20/2023
TD: Erin Endress Participants 70

K5 Participants in tournaments to date 22 - 23 3395

No. Name St Pts Local Gr Team TBrk1 TBrk2 TBrk3 Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5
1 CUTTILL, JARRETT In 5.0 947 5 ARISja 11.50 7.50 12.50 W17 W13 W6 W2 W5
2 JARZEMBOWSKI, TOM In 4.0 768 4 KTEC 13.00 8.00 15.00 W12 W5 W9 L1 W10
3 PARADA, JULIUS In 3.5 689 3 GRACmi 10.00 7.00 11.50 L9 D7 W16 W14 W11
4 RIVERA, DANIEL In 3.5 543 3 GRACmi 9.00 6.00 10.00 L11 W17 W13 D7 W9
5 KATA, MAHEEDHAR In 3.0 640 2 ORCHne 14.50 9.50 16.50 W10 L2 W12 W8 L1
6 BOLLAM, AGASTHYA In 3.0 708 5 IRVIwe 13.50 8.50 14.50 W7 W19 L1 D10 D8
7 CHAPLIN, ADAM In 3.0 723 5 GERMmi 12.00 8.50 14.00 L6 D3 W11 D4 W12
8 CHAVARRIA, ISAIAH In 3.0 638 3 GRACmi 10.00 7.00 11.00 W14 D9 W19 L5 D6
9 SINGH, ABHIRAJ In 2.5 559 5 CUDAHY 10.00 10.00 15.50 W3 D8 L2 W18 L4
10 JOERRES, ANTHONY In 2.5 574 3 GRACmi 7.50 7.50 13.00 L5 W15 W14 D6 L2
11 NELSON III, DAVID In 2.0 397 5 FERNmi 9.50 8.50 13.00 W4 L12 L7 W19 L3
12 DIAZ, ZINOEL In 2.0 497 3 GRACmi 9.50 8.00 13.50 L2 W11 L5 W13 L7
13 CHEN, OWEN In 2.0 393 K LACRla 7.00 7.00 12.00 W15 L1 L4 L12 -B-
14 BARRY, QUINN In 2.0 492 5 FERNmo 6.50 6.50 10.00 L8 -B- L10 L3 W19
15 KENNER, JADA In 2.0 263 5 CUDAHY 5.50 5.50 8.00 L13 L10 -B- L16 W18
16 DEVULAPALLI, ABHIJAY In 2.0 403 3 PREM 4.00 4.00 7.50 -U- D18 L3 W15 D17
17 KENNER, MALACHI In 1.5 227 5 CUDAHY 7.50 7.50 12.50 L1 L4 L18 -B- D16
18 KIND, CALEB In 1.5 250 2 GRACmi 6.00 5.00 8.50 L19 D16 W17 L9 L15
19 WITTMANN, JOSEPH In 1.0 434 5 CUDAHY 8.00 6.50 11.00 W18 L6 L8 L11 L14

Trophy Winners



Open.csv
Individual Standings

No. Name St Pts Local Gr Team TBrk1 TBrk2 TBrk3 Rnd1Rnd2Rnd3Rnd4Rnd5
1 GOLDMANN, ZACHARY In 4.5 1565 10 HEARsh14.00 10.00 16.00 W17 W28 W3 W10 D2
2 PENNINGTON-CROSS, NICHOLASIn 4.0 1348 7 GLENgl 15.50 11.00 18.00 W49 W5 W14 D4 D1
3 DHARMARATNE, JADEN In 4.0 1317 3 MARGmi14.00 9.50 16.50 W26 W19 L1 W22 W16
4 KUEHL, BRADY In 4.0 1311 11 NORTsh13.50 9.50 16.00 W11 D8 W24 D2 W13
5 TALITSKIY, LEONID In 4.0 1224 6 REGIea 13.50 9.50 15.50 W27 L2 W18 W8 W11
6 DAVANTI, NICOLE In 4.0 1231 7 WHITEF12.50 9.00 15.50 W16 W12 L10 W23 W15
7 SANDERS, LOGAN In 4.0 1149 11 NORTsh9.00 6.00 9.00 -U- W38 W32 W27 W10
8 FISCHER, THOMAS In 3.5 1157 8 HOLYbr14.50 10.50 17.50 W15 D4 W9 L5 W14
9 LENSINK, OLIVE In 3.5 905 10 NORTsh11.00 7.50 11.50 D24 W50 L8 W26 W25
10 CONNERS, DEVIN In 3.0 1139 8 KROMma14.50 10.00 15.50 W45 W41 W6 L1 L7
11 CHENNURU, YOGENDHAR In 3.0 1053 4 MARYmo14.00 10.00 16.50 L4 W25 W20 W12 L5
12 GOLLAGUNTA, NISHANT In 3.0 1111 5 BROObr13.00 9.00 15.00 W18 L6 W19 L11 W34
13 RUBEN, KALLEN In 3.0 1032 6 CIRCLE12.50 8.50 14.50 L14 W34 W33 W21 L4
14 YERRA, YASHMITH In 3.0 814 7 WESTbe12.50 8.50 14.50 W13 W31 L2 W30 L8
15 MAXWELL, SOREN In 3.0 930 6 LAKEsw12.50 8.50 13.00 L8 W37 W46 W17 L6
16 SHETTY, VEDANTH In 3.0 1007 4 SWANbr12.00 8.00 12.50 L6 W51 W36 W28 L3
17 JANGAM, RISHIT In 3.0 1028 8 WESTbe11.50 7.00 13.50 L1 W35 W38 L15 W33
18 KUEHL, HUNTER In 3.0 902 6 LINCsh 11.00 7.00 12.00 L12 W42 L5 W44 W31
19 CLOYD, SAMUEL In 3.0 926 8 GLENgl 11.00 7.00 12.00 W31 L3 L12 W43 W28
20 JAKUS, LANDON In 3.0 968 10 NORTsh10.50 7.00 12.00 W41 L21 L11 W39 W27
21 ORTEGA, KOBE In 3.0 1037 5 WILSwa10.00 7.00 10.00 -U- W20 W35 L13 W32
22 NASH, WILLIAM In 3.0 1080 5 MARYfo10.00 6.00 10.00 -U- W36 W29 L3 W30
23 ERRABELLI, RISHITHA In 3.0 1004 6 PILGbr 9.00 5.00 9.00 -U- W30 W43 L6 W29
24 UEBELHERR, NELSON In 2.5 1032 10 NORTH 8.00 8.00 14.00 D9 W32 L4 L25 W35
25 GUADARRAMA, BRYAN In 2.5 886 7 UNITmi 8.00 8.00 12.50 W47 L11 D26 W24 L9
26 VON HASELBERG, GEORGE In 2.5 882 3 MARYmo7.50 7.50 12.50 L3 W44 D25 L9 W41
27 WORMSBACHER, JOSHUA In 2.0 842 4 GERMmi10.00 9.00 14.50 L5 W40 W45 L7 L20
28 GANTA, NASAR REDDY In 2.0 1105 6 ORCHne10.00 8.00 14.50 W39 L1 W34 L16 L19
29 FERREIRA, ISAIAS In 2.0 866 7 UNITmi 10.00 8.00 13.50 W40 L49 L22 W38 L23
30 ORTIZ, ELIAS In 2.0 341 7 UNITmi 9.50 8.50 13.00 W33 L23 W48 L14 L22
31 DHARMARATNE, AARON In 2.0 1014 K MARGmi8.50 8.00 11.50 L19 L14 W51 W36 L18

Trophy Winners



32 KATA, SUSHEEL KUMAR In 2.0 663 6 ORCHne8.00 7.00 12.50 W44 L24 L7 W45 L21
33 DAVANTI, RACHEL In 2.0 601 7 WHITEF8.00 7.00 11.00 L30 W47 L13 W37 L17
34 YAKICH, DAVIS In 2.0 652 10 NORTsh7.50 7.00 10.50 W37 L13 L28 W46 L12
35 MIANECKI, BRANDON In 2.0 599 8 PRAIke 7.00 6.50 10.50 W43 L17 L21 W50 L24
36 SANCHEZ, JUAN JOSE In 2.0 1025 7 BRUCmi7.00 6.00 10.50 W48 L22 L16 L31 W44
37 ALANIS, BRANDON In 2.0 673 7 UNITmi 7.00 6.00 10.00 L34 L15 W40 L33 W45
38 CAPRIOLO, NELSEN In 2.0 572 8 FERNmo6.50 6.00 11.00 W46 L7 L17 L29 W43
39 ARUN, ARNAV In 2.0 824 1 STEMwa5.50 5.00 8.50 L28 L43 W50 L20 W42
40 URBAN, SPENCER In 2.0 541 6 GRACmi5.50 5.00 7.50 L29 L27 L37 W47 W46
41 RIVERA, DAVID In 1.5 653 6 GRACmi8.50 7.50 11.50 L20 L10 D42 W48 L26
42 GUDINO, MARIO In 1.5 570 6 UNITmi 4.00 4.00 7.00 -U- L18 D41 W51 L39
43 MANRIQUEZ, LUIS In 1.0 613 7 BRUCmi9.00 7.00 12.50 L35 W39 L23 L19 L38
44 ROJO, ESARIO In 1.0 612 6 UNITmi 7.50 6.50 10.50 L32 L26 W47 L18 L36
45 HERNANDEZ, EMMANUEL In 1.0 476 7 BRUCmi7.00 6.00 10.00 L10 W48 L27 L32 L37
46 SHABANI, TOD In 1.0 309 6 CUDAHY6.00 6.00 9.00 L38 -B- L15 L34 L40
47 HERNANDEZ, ARTURO In 1.0 440 9 BROObr5.50 5.00 8.00 L25 L33 L44 L40 W50
48 ROBINSON, IY'ASIA In 1.0 259 9 TENOmi5.00 4.50 7.00 L36 L45 L30 L41 W51
50 HUDSON, AVEON In 0.5 402 11 TENOmi5.50 5.00 9.00 D51 L9 L39 L35 L47
51 ALATORRE, ABEL In 0.5 193 7 BRUCmi5.50 5.00 8.50 D50 L16 L31 L42 L48



K5
Team Standings

Plc Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Med Solk SB

1 Grace Christian Academy, Milwaukee (6) 12.50 27.50 45.50 23.75
  JULIUS PARADA (3.5,689)
  DANIEL RIVERA (3.5,543)
  ISAIAH CHAVARRIA (3.0,638)
  ANTHONY JOERRES (2.5,574)

2 Cudahy (4) 7.00 29.50 47.00 10.75
  ABHIRAJ SINGH (2.5,559)
  JADA KENNER (2.0,263)
  MALACHI KENNER (1.5,227)
  JOSEPH WITTMANN (1.0,434)

Trophy Winners



Open Team.csv
Team Standings

Plc Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Med Solk SB

1 North High School, Sheboygan (5) 14.50 30.00 48.50 33.50
  BRADY KUEHL (4.0,1311)
  LOGAN SANDERS (4.0,1149)
  OLIVE LENSINK (3.5,905)
  LANDON JAKUS (3.0,968)

2 UNITED COMMUNITY CENTER (6) 8.50 30.50 49.00 14.75
  BRYAN GUADARRAMA (2.5,886)
  ELIAS ORTIZ (2.0,341)
  ISAIAS FERREIRA (2.0,866)
  BRANDON ALANIS (2.0,673)

3 Glen Hills Middle School, Glendale, WI (2) 7.00 18.00 30.00 18.75
  NICHOLAS PENNINGTON-CROSS (4.0,1348)
  SAMUEL CLOYD (3.0,926)

4 St. Margaret Mary, Milwaukee (2) 6.00 17.50 28.00 14.50
  JADEN DHARMARATNE (4.0,1317)
  AARON DHARMARATNE (2.0,1014)

5 WHITEFISH BAY SCHOLASTI CHESS CL, WHITEFISH BAY (2) 6.00 16.00 26.50 15.50
  NICOLE DAVANTI (4.0,1231)
  RACHEL DAVANTI (2.0,601)

6 NEW BERLIN WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL (2) 6.00 15.50 28.00 13.00
  YASHMITH YERRA (3.0,814)
  RISHIT JANGAM (3.0,1028)

7 Maryland Ave Montesori School, Milwaukee (2) 5.50 17.50 29.00 12.25
  YOGENDHAR CHENNURU (3.0,1053)
  GEORGE VON HASELBERG (2.5,882)

8 BRUCmi (4) 4.50 24.00 41.50 5.25
  JUAN JOSE SANCHEZ (2.0,1025)
  LUIS MANRIQUEZ (1.0,613)
  EMMANUEL HERNANDEZ (1.0,476)
  ABEL ALATORRE (0.5,193)



9 ORCHARD LANE, NEW BERLIN (2) 4.00 15.00 27.00 6.00
  NASAR REDDY GANTA (2.0,1105)
  SUSHEEL KUMAR KATA (2.0,663)

10 BROObr (2) 4.00 14.00 23.00 8.50
  NISHANT GOLLAGUNTA (3.0,1111)
  ARTURO HERNANDEZ (1.0,440)

11 Grace Christian Academy, Milwaukee (2) 3.50 12.50 19.00 3.50
  SPENCER URBAN (2.0,541)
  DAVID RIVERA (1.5,653)

12 Tenor High School, Milwaukee (2) 1.50 9.50 16.00 0.75
  IY'ASIA ROBINSON (1.0,259)
  AVEON HUDSON (0.5,402)

Trophy Winners


